LLOYDS

TOTAL FIELDS -1 SECTION

There are 264 fields in DCM that can be populated. Mandatory and conditionally mandatory fields are required for registration, whilst the non
mandatory fields are included to facilitate the skeleton contract builder & improved data capture

TOTAL FIELDS PER PAGE

Agreement Template
Agreement Template

General Contract Information
General Contract Information

Broker Details
Broker Details

Contract Lead(s)

Contract Lead(s)

Section Details - Common & Individual Sections
Coverholder / Service Company Details
Person(s) Responsible for Operation and Control
Territorial Limitations
Period Of Insurances Bound
Commissions
Claims and Complaints
Reporting and Aggregate Exposures
Capacity Details
Non-Schedule
N/A

Section Details - Individual Section only
Gross Premium Income Limit
Authorised Class(es) of Business and Coverage(s)

Non-Schedule Data
Non-Schedule Data

Actions
Actions

Grand Total

Auto /
Defaulted

12
12
6
6
11
11
74
12

112

Manual

Grand
Total
4
4
21
21
12
12
16
16
164
15
10
9
3
18
12
39
42
14
2
40
3
37
2
2
5
5
264

TOTAL FIELDS PER PAGE

Agreement Template General Contract Information
(4 Fields) (21 Fields)

Broker Details

(12 Fields)

Contract Lead(s)

(16 Fields)

Non-Schedule Data /
Actions (7 Fields)

100%
(264 Fields)

Section Details
(204 Fields)

MANDATORY VS NON

MANDATORY
(/13%)

113(43%) 116(44%) | 35 | 264

Conditionally
|:| Mandatory I:I Mandatory

|:| Non Mandatory

TOTAL MANUAL FIELDS BY
TYPE

Date - Calendar Checkbox
(2 Fields) (7 Fields)
Search Bar

(12 Fields)

String
(47 Fields)

100%
(152 Fields)

28%/ Drop down

, (42 Fields)
Radio
Button
(5 Fields)
Percentage
(8 Fields) File Upload
Integer or (1 Field)
Percentage  Integer
(4 Fields) (24 Fields)
FIELD POPULATION
264

|:| Auto / Defaulted |:| Manual



LLOYDS

MANDATORY FIELDS - 1 SECTION

There are 113 mandatory fields in DCM, the majority being on the Section Details page. ~45% of all fields are automatically populated /
defaulted based on answers provided to previous questions and through the integration with the Market Participant Register (MPR)

MANDATORY FIELDS PER PAGE

MANDATORY FIELDS PER
PAGE

MANUAL MANDATORY FIELDS
BY TYPE

Auto / Grand
Defaulted Manual Total N
Agreement Template ate - Calendar

Agreement Template : 4 4 (4 Fields) General Contract Information String (2 Frelds) Search Bar

Agreement Template - 4 4 (16 Fields) (11 Folde (6 Fields)
General Contract Information 12 4 16

General Contract Information 12 4 16 Contract Lead(s) _

(2 Fields) Radio
Contract Lead(s) 2 2 Button
100% (5 Fields) 100%

Contract Lead(s) ] 2 2 (113 Fielods) Non-Schedule Data / (63 Fielgs)

Section Details - Common & Individual Sections 35 40 75 Actions (7 Fields) —
Percentage °/ Drop down

Coverholder / Service Company Details 1 1 (5 Fields) (21 Fields)

Person(s) Responsible for Operation and Control 9 9 Integer and

Territorial Limitations 3 3 percentage

(3 Fields)

Period Of Insurances Bound - 3 3 Section Details Integer File Upload

Commissions 3 5 8 (84 Fields) (@ Fields) (1 Field)

Claims and Complaints - 3 3

Reporting and Aggregate Exposures 28 4 32

Capacity Details 3 5 8 FIELD POPULATION

Non-Schedule 1 7 8
Section Details - Individual Section only 1 8 9

Gross Premium Income Limit 1 2 3

Authorised Class(es) of Business and Coverage(s) 6 6 Auto vs 113
Non-Schedule Data 2 2 Manual

Non-Schedule Data - 2 2
Actions 2 3 5

Actions 2 3 5 |:| Auto / Defaulted |:| Manual
Grand Total 50 113



LLOYDS

CONDITIONALLY MANDATORY FIELDS -1 SECTION

As a result of DCM'’s dynamic data capture, there are 116 conditionally mandatory fields in DCM which a user will be asked to populate
based on responses to previous questions. These are required for registration

CONDITIONALLY MANDAOTRY FIELDS PER PAGE CONDITIONALLY MANDATORY

FIELDS PER PAGE

MANUAL CONDITIONALLY
MANDATORY FIELDS BY TYPE

Auto / Grand
Defaulted Manual Total
) General Contract Information Search Bar Checkbox
General Contract Information - 4 4 (4 Fields) Broker Details (3 Fields) (5 Fields)
(11 Fields)

General Contract Information 4 4

Broker Details 6 5 11 Contract Lead(s) Drop down
(12 Fields) (12 Fields)
Broker Details 6 5 11
100% 100%
Contract Lead(s) 10 2 12 (116 Fields) String I (59 Fields)
(25 Fields)
Contract Lead(s) 10 2 12
. . o . Int

Section Details - Common & Individual Sections 37 32 69 ale?:?;ds)

Coverholder / Service Company Details 12 12

o L Section Details Percentage Integer or
Territorial Limitations 3 3 (89 Fields) (2 Fields) percentage
(1 Field)

Commissions 1 8 9

Claims and Complaints 3 6 9

Reporting and Aggregate Exposures 4 4 FIELD POPULATION

Capacity Details 19 9 28

Non-Schedule 1 2 3

Auto vs
11

N/A 1 1 Manual °
Section Details - Individual Section only 4 16 20

Authorised Class(es) of Business and Coverage(s) 4 16 20
Grand Total 57 59 116 [ Auto/ Defautted [ manual




